b et o e

PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-318-008

.83A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

BECHTLE
9-4-5 S W COR NORTH &

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-7-67
10-16-80Q
1-15-88

6-26-90

8-20-99

SPRINGFIELD-NASH INC
KUSH NEIL D

WAPPNER CHARLES L & JEROME F BENNETT
BAUME ELLIOTT & BRENDA S

WARNER STEVEN A

WARNER, STEVEN A & SUSAN E

CHRIAMER SERVICES INC
BECHTLE AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

C.F.110.00
C.F. 114.00

CF 237.00
NO SP

S.P. 150,000
SP 255,000




